
EXHIBIT A – AISD 2024-2025 NONBUSINESS DAYS 
 

State and Federal Holidays*   Addi2onal AISD Designated Non-business Days 

  

 

 

 

 

*including state-designated “op2onal holidays” 

Monday, September 02 2024 

Thursday, October 03 2024* 

Friday, October 04 2024* 

Monday, November 11 2024 

Thursday, November 28 2024 

Friday, November 29 2024 

Tuesday, December 24 2024 

Wednesday, December 25 2024 

Thursday, December 26 2024 

Wednesday, January 01 2025 

Monday, January 20 2025 

Monday, February 17 2025 

Monday, March 31 2025* 

Friday, April 18 2025 

Monday, May 26 2025 

Thursday, June 19 2025 

Friday, July 04 2025 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

Monday, December 23 2024 

Friday, December 27 2024 

Monday, December 30 2024 

Tuesday, December 31 2024 

Thursday, January 02 2025 

Friday, January 03 2025 

Monday, March 10 2025 

Tuesday, March 11 2025 


